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Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Twilight Meeting 1

Event  1   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 18:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________3

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________4

COBU 16Francis Gillies _________5

ASBA 151056 Rishaan Kumar _________6

Event  2   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 18:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 191027 Kaitlin Feather _________3

ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________4

MARN 13Laura McKenzie _________5

SELW 161069 Sophie Mercer _________6

CMA 411150 Emma Barrett _________7

ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________8

Event  5   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 18:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 16Francis Gillies _________3

COBU 151042 Finn Hawkins _________4

COBU 15Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________5

CCCA 181169 Joseph Nash _________6

COBU 16Bill Quigley _________7

HCYU 19Finn O'Sullivan _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
COBU 161115 Zack Walton _________3

ASBA 151056 Rishaan Kumar _________4

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________5

COMM 29Connor Tyndall _________6

PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________7

PHOX 161135 Connor Carston _________8

Event  7   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 18:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________2

CMA 411150 Emma Barrett _________3

PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________4

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________5

SELW 161069 Sophie Mercer _________6

CHAV 141139 Tilly O'Sullivan _________7

COBU 151106 Samara Taurima _________8

ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________9

Event  22   Mixed 800 Metre Run Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 19:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CHAVM15Caleb Radcliffe _________1

CHAVM141147 Harry Woodhouse _________2

PRHLM201049 Louie Howell _________3

PRHLM181075 Liam O'Donnell _________4

CHAVM141148 Daniel Wordsworth _________5

PRHLM171060 Josh Loose _________6

CHAVM161125 Finn Woodhouse _________7

Event  57   Men 300 Metre Sprint Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 19:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COMM 29Connor Tyndall _________3

COBU 161115 Zack Walton _________4

PRHL 151032 Theo Friedel _________5

CCCA 181169 Joseph Nash _________6

ASBA 151056 Rishaan Kumar _________7

COBU 15Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CMA 461149 Sean Barnes _________3

CANU 42Victor Lusis _________4

ASBA 151010 Kalym Chalmers _________5

PHOX 151053 Oliver Jones _________6

CCCA 161164 Harrison Laing _________7

Event  58   Women 300 Metre Sprint Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 19:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 181143 Alexandra Rees-Thomas _________3

CHAV 141139 Tilly O'Sullivan _________4

WRPC 201137 Chloe Hughes _________5

CANU 211113 Rosa Twyford _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASBA 161148 Tayla Estreich _________2

CMA 411150 Emma Barrett _________3

SELW 131145 Lily Sewell _________4

SELW 141138 Alessandra Jowsey _________5

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________6

ASBA 141025 Ashlee Estreich _________7
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Event  67   Mixed 1 Mile Run Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 18:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANUW211113 Rosa Twyford _________1

CMAM461149 Sean Barnes _________2

MARNW14Caitlin Schluter _________3

CHAVM191144 Flynn Register _________4

CHAVM191074 Tram O'Callaghan _________5

CHAVM701116 Rodger Ward _________6

SUMNM15Mac Smith _________7

NBOLM171146 Harry Witt _________8

WRPCW201137 Chloe Hughes _________9

CANUM321142 Daniel Redmond _________10

ASBAM151010 Kalym Chalmers _________11

NBOLM781136 Peter Coughlan _________12

Event  143   Mixed 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 19:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CHAVM191074 Tram O'Callaghan _________1

CBHSM16Mark Weir _________2

CHAVM15Caleb Radcliffe _________3

COMMM30Josh Taylor _________4

Event  200   Men Long Jump Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 18:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161122 Harry Williamson _________1

PHOX 161135 Connor Carston _________2

CANU 42Victor Lusis _________3

COBU 16Bill Quigley _________4

ASBA 151056 Rishaan Kumar _________5

Event  201   Women Long Jump Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 18:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181013 Hannah Collins _________1

NCAN 141071 Lily Morrison _________2

Event  204   Men Triple Jump Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 19:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 171178 Aston Nijjar _________1

COBU 151042 Finn Hawkins _________2

COBU 16Francis Gillies _________3

Event  205   Women Triple Jump Open

Thursday 2/11/2023 - 19:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 171026 Lilla Faivre _________1

MARN 14Caitlin Schluter _________2

NCAN 141140 Sophie Paterson _________3

MARN 13Laura McKenzie _________4

COBU 151106 Samara Taurima _________5

COBU 181013 Hannah Collins _________6


